Amendment No. 4

	COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION								
	ADOPTED (Y/N)								
	ADOPTED AS AMENDED (Y/N)								
	ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION (Y/N)								
	FAILED TO ADOPT (Y/N)								
	WITHDRAWN (Y/N)								
	OTHER								
1	Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Commerce Committee								
2	Representative Joseph offered the following:								
3									
4	Amendment (with directory and title amendments)								
5	Remove lines 312-554								
6									
7									
7	DIRECTORY AMENDMENT								
	DIRECTORY AMENDMENT Remove lines 290-291 and insert:								
8 9									
8 9	Remove lines 290-291 and insert:								
8 9 10 11	Remove lines 290-291 and insert: Section 6. Effective July 1, 2024, subsections (1) and (2)								
8 9 10 11	Remove lines 290-291 and insert: Section 6. Effective July 1, 2024, subsections (1) and (2)								
8 9 10 11	Remove lines 290-291 and insert: Section 6. Effective July 1, 2024, subsections (1) and (2)								
8 9 10 11 12 13	Remove lines 290-291 and insert: Section 6. Effective July 1, 2024, subsections (1) and (2) of section 448.09, Florida Statutes, are amended to read:								

PCS for HB 1617 a4

Published On: 4/24/2023 11:37:11 AM

Amendment No. 4

16	eligibility	of	such	person;	amending	s.	787.07,	F.S.;
17	providing							

PCS for HB 1617 a4

Published On: 4/24/2023 11:37:11 AM